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Count of Year
Year Processing Level
2014
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2015
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2016
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2017
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2018
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
Grand Total

Mission
Sentinel-1A Sentinel-1B

526

212

88

226
3662
1252
1124
1286
4542 1230
1524 408
1492 414
1526 408
4952 4670
1604 1508
1712 1624
1636 1538
4978 4588
1620 1474
1740 1634
1618 1480
18660 10488

Grand Total
526
212

88
226
3662
1252
1124
1286
5772
1932
1906
1934
9622
3112
3336
3174
9566
3094
3374
3098
29148



